Terms and Conditions

Acceptance of Terms By accessing and using the Neurology & Sleep Clinic website, you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, please do not use our website.

Use of Website

Permitted Use: You may use our website for personal, non-commercial purposes related to seeking information about our services or scheduling appointments.

Prohibited Activities: You agree not to:

- Violate any applicable laws or regulations
- Interfere with the website's functionality
- Attempt to gain unauthorized access to our systems
- Use the website for any unlawful or fraudulent purpose

Medical Disclaimer

The information provided on this website is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute medical advice. Always consult with a qualified healthcare professional for medical diagnosis and treatment.

Intellectual Property

All content on this website, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is the property of Neurology & Sleep Clinic and protected by copyright laws.

Privacy

Your use of our website is also governed by our Privacy Policy. Please review it to understand how we collect, use, and protect your personal information.

Limitation of Liability

Neurology & Sleep Clinic shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages arising out of your access to, or use of, the website.

Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting to the website. Your continued use of the site after changes are posted constitutes your acceptance of the modified terms.

Governing Law

These Terms and Conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [insert applicable state/country], without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

Contact Information

If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at 972 306 6300.